Position Other Positions Held

Police Sergeant
Chief Of Police
Police Officer
Police Commander
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Records/Dispatch Supv

City

San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$202,660
$202,213
$189,282
$187,378
$185,525
$175,373
$175,363
$174,767
$171,117
$170,100
$170,096
$169,799
$166,685
$166,129
$165,450
$163,995
$163,902
$160,903
$151,580
$149,591
$148,189
$147,297
$147,066
$146,718
$144,952
$144,752
$143,575
$140,950
$140,145
$137,108

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,870
$61,876
$47,261
$56,942
$51,382
$51,984
$47,438
$48,202
$47,002
$51,372
$54,902
$35,642
$47,081
$47,928
$52,293
$47,662
$50,920
$47,214
$35,931
$29,815
$50,812
$47,002
$42,436
$51,539
$47,604
$28,314
$46,997
$47,480
$46,478
$53,918



Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Clerk |
Management Analyst |
Police Clerk |

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Clerk |

Police Clerk |

Community Services Officer Il
Community Services Officer Il

Community Services Officer ||

San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$135,616
$135,341
$135,220
$134,242
$133,646
$132,880
$132,719
$131,037
$129,409
$128,797
$126,735
$120,280
$120,220
$114,729
$107,805
$102,923
$99,016
$96,359
$90,934
$84,596
$83,053
$81,421
$78,988
$75,644
$75,374
$72,139
$70,852
$68,141
$66,882
$66,441
$65,140
$62,144

$46,833
$46,933
$46,543
$46,003
$35,314
$45,179
$46,055
$45,875
$18,865
$46,849
$36,389
$46,472
$45,476
$44,928
$19,174
$35,021
$45,542
$44,078
$44,470
$29,414
$43,552
$43,223
$40,742
$39,694
$25,616
$23,448
$38,184
$39,410
$39,655
$39,589
$39,087
$38,309



Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Safety Disp Per Diem
Public Safety Dispatcher - Per
Community Services Officer Il
Police Officer

Police Clerk - Per Diem
Community Services Officer |
Community Services Officer Il
Police Clerk |

Public Safety Dispatcher - Per
Public Safety Dispatcher - Per
Public Safety Dispatcher - Per
Special Assistant-Police
Community Services Officer |

Public Safety Dispatcher - Per

San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$58,486
$36,703
$32,179
$29,393
$22,326
$20,215
$15,565
$12,260
$11,601
$7,360
$5,768
$2,280
$1,938
$1,619
$1,598
$1,387

$8,414
$12,583
$0

$0
$1,399
$0

$0

$0
$3,994
$3,869
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



