Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Sergeant		San Bruno	Police	\$202,660	\$50,870
Chief Of Police		San Bruno	Police	\$202,213	\$61,876
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$189,282	\$47,261
Police Commander		San Bruno	Police	\$187,378	\$56,942
Police Sergeant		San Bruno	Police	\$185,525	\$51,382
Police Sergeant		San Bruno	Police	\$175,373	\$51,984
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$175,363	\$47,438
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$174,767	\$48,202
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$171,117	\$47,002
Police Sergeant		San Bruno	Police	\$170,100	\$51,372
Police Lieutenant		San Bruno	Police	\$170,096	\$54,902
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$169,799	\$35,642
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$166,685	\$47,081
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$166,129	\$47,928
Police Sergeant		San Bruno	Police	\$165,450	\$52,293
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$163,995	\$47,662
Police Sergeant		San Bruno	Police	\$163,902	\$50,920
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$160,903	\$47,214
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$151,580	\$35,931
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$149,591	\$29,815
Police Sergeant		San Bruno	Police	\$148,189	\$50,812
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$147,297	\$47,002
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$147,066	\$42,436
Police Sergeant		San Bruno	Police	\$146,718	\$51,539
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$144,952	\$47,604
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$144,752	\$28,314
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$143,575	\$46,997
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$140,950	\$47,480
Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$140,145	\$46,478
Police Records/Dispatch Supv		San Bruno	Police	\$137,108	\$53,918

Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$135,616	\$46,833
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$135,341	\$46,933
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$135,220	\$46,543
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$134,242	\$46,003
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$133,646	\$35,314
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$132,880	\$45,179
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$132,719	\$46,055
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$131,037	\$45,875
Police Lieutenant	San Bruno	Police	\$129,409	\$18,865
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$128,797	\$46,849
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$126,735	\$36,389
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$120,280	\$46,472
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$120,220	\$45,476
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$114,729	\$44,928
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$107,805	\$19,174
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$102,923	\$35,021
Public Safety Dispatcher	San Bruno	Police	\$99,016	\$45,542
Public Safety Dispatcher	San Bruno	Police	\$96,359	\$44,078
Public Safety Dispatcher	San Bruno	Police	\$90,934	\$44,470
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$84,596	\$29,414
Public Safety Dispatcher	San Bruno	Police	\$83,053	\$43,552
Public Safety Dispatcher	San Bruno	Police	\$81,421	\$43,223
Police Clerk I	San Bruno	Police	\$78,988	\$40,742
Management Analyst I	San Bruno	Police	\$75,644	\$39,694
Police Clerk I	San Bruno	Police	\$75,374	\$25,616
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$72,139	\$23,448
Public Safety Dispatcher	San Bruno	Police	\$70,852	\$38,184
Police Clerk I	San Bruno	Police	\$68,141	\$39,410
Police Clerk I	San Bruno	Police	\$66,882	\$39,655
Community Services Officer II	San Bruno	Police	\$66,441	\$39,589
Community Services Officer II	San Bruno	Police	\$65,140	\$39,087
Community Services Officer II	San Bruno	Police	\$62,144	\$38,309

Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$58,486	\$8,414
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$36,703	\$12,583
Public Safety Disp Per Diem	San Bruno	Police	\$32,179	\$0
Public Safety Dispatcher - Per	San Bruno	Police	\$29,393	\$0
Community Services Officer II	San Bruno	Police	\$22,326	\$1,399
Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$20,215	\$0
Police Clerk - Per Diem	San Bruno	Police	\$15,565	\$0
Community Services Officer I	San Bruno	Police	\$12,260	\$0
Community Services Officer II	San Bruno	Police	\$11,601	\$3,994
Police Clerk I	San Bruno	Police	\$7,360	\$3,869
Public Safety Dispatcher - Per	San Bruno	Police	\$5,768	\$0
Public Safety Dispatcher - Per	San Bruno	Police	\$2,280	\$0
Public Safety Dispatcher - Per	San Bruno	Police	\$1,938	\$0
Special Assistant-Police	San Bruno	Police	\$1,619	\$0
Community Services Officer I	San Bruno	Police	\$1,598	\$0
Public Safety Dispatcher - Per	San Bruno	Police	\$1,387	\$0